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8:15
8:20
8:30

8:50
9:00

9:20

Welcome to Your Career Home 9:50

The University of California System 10:15
About UCI 10:30

* History

* Mission, Vision, Strategic Pillars

Break

Our Brilliant Future 11:05

«  Campus (Schools and 11:15
Administrative Units) 11:40

+ College of Health Sciences

« UCI Health (Medical Center 11:50
and Ambulatory

Our Key Initiatives

*  Wellness

«  Engagement - Empowered to 12:00

Make a Difference
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion

- New Em pbyee O rentation

Colleague Introductions: Group Activity
Break

Employment Relationship

* Represented — Union Rep Meeting
* Non-represented — Performance
and Leadership Culture

Benefits and Resources at UCI
Why UCI? Meet Your Co-workers
UC Compliance Training

Closing Activity and Remarks

* First Year Plan
+ Group Photo
 Afternoon Overview

Session End




